FACULTY OF INDIGENOUS MEDICINE
GAMPAHA WICKRAMARACHCHI
UNIVERSITY OF INDIGENOUS MEDICINE, SRI LANKA

BACHELOR OF AYURVEDA MEDICINE & SURGERY DEGREE EXAMINATION
(BASED ON 2020/2021 BAMS DEGREE ADDITIONAL EXAMINATION

ACADEMIC YEAR 2020/2021
19™ BATCH - (2016/2017)

(Provisional Results subject to confirmation by the Senate)

PERIOD OF EXAMINATION

2020/2021 Level V- Semester I — 16.12.2024 -03.01.2025
2020/2021 Level V- Semester 11 — 24.01.2025 — 14.02.2025

Pass

Ser. Index No. Name GPA Effective

No. Date

1 GWAI/2016/055 Ms. Deloluwe Gamaralalage Nirmani 3.83 14.02.2025
Sathyanjalee Weerasingha

2 GWAI/2016/054 Ms. Wijekoon Mudiyanselage Rashini 3.79 14.02.2025
Ruchirangani Wijekoon

i GWAI/2016/044 Ms. Wijesingha Mudiyanselage Kavini 3.76  14.02.2025
Chamalshi

4 GWAIL/2016/015 Ms. Maneesha Samandarie Kulupana 3.69 14.02.2025

5 GWAI/2016/029 Ms. Sangarasekara Arachchige Ishara 3.65 14.02.2025
Sewwandi

6 GWAI/2016/022 Ms. Harishchandra Pathirajalage Thilini 3.62 14.02.2025

‘ Buddhika Kumari Weerasingha

/i GWAI/2016/034 Ms. Don Sangawadana Arachchige Madhuri 3.61 14.02.2025
Maheshika Gunasinghe

8 GWAI/2016/008 Ms. Kaumadi Gayanthi Udumullage 3.59 14.02.2025

9 GWAI/2016/085 Ms. Mihindukulasuriya Muthubandana 3.59 14.02.2025
Poruthotage Kavindi Nirmani Fernando

10 GWAL/2016/090 Ms. Hettiarachchige Crishmi Minon Niwarthana 3.57  14.02.2025

11 GWAL/2016/062 Ms. Wannachchi Pathirannehelage Sakunika 3.56 14.02.2025
Nethmini

12 GWAL/2016/047 Ms. Senarath Pathiranalage Ayesha Sewwandi 3.56 14.02.2025
Dunugepotha

13 GWAI/2016/019 Ms. Palanda Hewage Chathushka Eshani 3.54 14.02.2025
Bandara

14 GWAI/2016/057 Ms. Hetti Bandara Mudiyanselage Nuwani 3.50 14.02.2025

/4

Uththara Wijerathna
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Pass
Ser.
No.
15

16

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Index lNo.
GWAL/2016/005
GWAIL/2016/088
GWAI/2016/048
GWAI/2016/001
GWAI/2016/037
GWAI/2016/099
GWAI/2016/003
GWAIL/2016/027
GWAL/2016/065
GWAL/2016/046
GWAL/2016/021
GWAL/2016/006
GWAL/2016/031
GWAL/2016/097
GWAI/2016/041
GWAI/2016/063
GWAL2016/073
GWAIL/2016/051
GWAI/2016/043
GWAIL/2016/028
GWAI/2016/094
GWAI/2016/086

GWAI/2016/106

7

Name

Samarathunga Mudiyanselage Umesha
Lakmali Samarathunga

Muthunama Gonnage Avishka Tharudini
Fernando

Wasinge Wasana Sewwandi

Waragoda Kankanamalage Kasuni
Sewwandi

Samaradiwakarage Prasangika Harshani
Fernando

Liyanage Kaumadi Vishmitha
Dadallage Aruni Pushpanali
Kahanda Gamage Madhumali Jayathilake

Herath Mudiyanselee Maduwanthi Kumari
Herath

Udahene Gedara Sanduni Harshika
Jayasekara
Heendeliya Gamage Sudeshika Lakshani

Rashmika Kaumadee Rupasinghe

Singhabahu Arachchige Dona Piyumi
Madushani

Wijekoon Mudiyansela Veronika
Lakjeewani

Wettapperuma Arachchige Kushani
Wijesinghe

Halabage Dilshana Sandunika

Rathnayaka Mudiyanselage Dinithi
Himansha

Umayangana Abegunawardhana
Samarajeewa

Weerapperuma Arachchi Athukoralage
Sanduni Ruwanthika

Gnai Azmara Ismet

Pokunuwaththe Gedara Sadhana Meedum
Pokunuwaththa

Wijethunga Mudiyanselage Naveen
Lakmini Bandara Wijethunga

Nimal Rajapakshalage Sethmi Aroshika
Kumari Ekanayaka

GPA

3.49

3.47

3.46

3.45

3.45

3.45

3.44

3.43

3.41

3.40

3.38

3.37

236

3.36

3.35

3.35

3.34

3.32

332

328

3.28

3.27

3.27

Effective

Date

14.02.2025

14.02.2025

14.02.2025

14.02.2025

14.02.2025

14.02.2025

14.02.2025

14.02.2025

14.02.2025

14.02.2025

14.02.2025

14.02.2025

14.02.2025

14.02.2025

14.02.2025

14.02.2025

14.02.2025

14.02.2025

14.02.2025

14.02.2025

14.02.2025

14.02.2025

14.02.2025
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Pass

Ser.
No.

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

32

53

54

55

56

57

Index No.
GWAI/2016/012

GWAI/2016/050
GWAI/2016/056

GWAI/2016/103

GWAI/2016/087
GWAI/2016/010
GWAI/2016/096
GWAI/2016/076
GWAI/2016/039
GWAI/2016/084
GWAI/2016/052
GWAI/2016/035
GWAI/2016/060
GWAI/2016/091
GWAI/2016/026
GWAI/2016/061
GWAL/2016/078
GWAIL/2016/004

GWAI/2016/075

GWAI/2016/032

GWAI/2016/009

Qf’)'a

i

Name

Walimuni Dewage Sudarshi Hansika
Walimunige

Walimunige Chathuri Hansika

Thiththa Gallegedara Mudiyanselage
Parami Dinesha

Rathama Gedara Rathnayake
Mudiyanselage Nishani Amalka
Rathnayake

Adikari Jayasundara Mudiyanselage
Shakila Thilakshi Kaushalya

Hapan Pedige Harshani Madubashini
Wickramasinghe

[landarage Aparna Sewwandi

Nanhamu Mudiyanselage Hasika Sumith
Lankathilaka

Gunarathnage Dulanjali Madushika
Gunarathna

Ilankoona Pathiranage Punsala Sanjalee
Pathirana

Thennakoon Rathnayaka Mudiyanselage
Roshani Sepalika Kumarasinghe
Kalinga Dilumi Madushika Silva

Madurapperuma Arachchige Deshini
Shashiprabha De Alwis Wijegunarathna
Mahavidana Arachchige Theja
Priyadarshani Rupasinghe

Koppala Kankanamge Sachini Poornima
Maduwanthi

Hatanpola Acharilage Anuruddhika
Prasangani Anurasiri

Dissanayaka Mudiyanselage Yasoda
Subhashini Dissanayaka

Dinadura Gedara Hasitha Diluka Madushan
Dayananda

Dissanayaka Mudiyanselage Gangaha
Kumbure Gedara Ruwani Madhumali
Dissanayaka

Imbulanage Don Nanduni Thathsarani

Athapaththu Gamakumara Konara
Mudiyanselage Nimesh Milan
Kumaragama

GPA

3.26

3.26

3.26

3.25

3.25

3.23

3:23

3.23

3.22

3.20

3.20

3.18

3.16

3.16

3.15

3.14

3.13

3.12

.11

3.09

3.08

Effective
Date

14.02.2025

14.02.2025

14.02.2025

14.02.2025

14.02.2025

14.02.2025

14.02.2025

14.02.2025

14.02.2025

14.02.2025

14.02.2025

14.02.2025

14.02.2025

14.02.2025

14.02.2025

14.02.2025

14.02.2025

14.02.2025

14.02.2025

14.02.2025

14.02.2025
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Pass

Ser.

No.

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

78

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

30

81

@)‘3]:,

Index No.

GWAI/2016/030
GWAI/2016/023
GWAI/2016/033
GWAI/2016/068
GWAI/2016/017
GWAI/2016/082
GWAI/2016/109
GWAI/2016/059
GWAI/2016/104
GWAI/2016/045
GWAI/2016/095
GWAI/2016/081
GWAI/2016/079
GWAI/2016/025
GWAIL/2016/108
GWAL/2016/020
GWAL/2016/077
GWAI/2016/072
GWAI/2016/083
GWAI/2016/102
GWAI/2016/093
GWAI/2016/016

GWAI/2016/080

7

Name

Rathnayakage Kasun Gayantha Rathnayaka
Welihene Vithanage Thiwanka Deshani
Ranasinhalage Thilini Kaushalya

Sandalie Prarthana Tennakoon
Dissanayaka Mudiyanselage Vishmitha

Madhumadawa Dissanayaka

Kanakarathna Mudiyanselage Lunuwathu
Gedara Hasitha Prabhashini

Punchihewage Sanduni Namashi Jayathma

Punchihewa
Pandigama Gei Tharuka Tharanganee

Akurana Manannalage Eshan Sachintha
Samarakkody

Nissanka Arachchige Deshan Shanaka
Jayarathne

Dissanayake Mudiyansela Kanishka Nuwan
Dissanayake

Srinarayana Gamlath Hiththara
Mohandiramlage Ayusha Suwasahani
Waikunta Patabendi Gedara Thilini
Kaushalya

Herath Mudiyanselage Udara Chinthaka

Loku Galappaththige Sachini Lakshika
Nikethani

Kumara Vidanelage Amila Prathibha
Kumarasinghe

Maramba Gamage Piyumi Kanchana

Keshani Ahinsa Lakmini Gunasekara
Weliketiyage Vidurangi Vasana Weliketiya
Kavindya Madhubhashini Weerakkodi

Yatamalagala Pathiranage Hashini
Diwyanjala

Lakshani Anupama Rajakaruna Silva
Wickramasekara

Imiya Pathirannahalage Isuru Udayanga
Pathirana

GPA

307

3.06

3.03

3.02

3.02

3.00

3.00

2.99

2.98

2.97

2.97

293

2i91

2.90

2.90

2.86

2.84

2.83

2.82

2.80

2.79

2.79

2.78

Effective

Date

14.02.2025

14.02.2025

14.02.2025

14.02.2025

14.02.2025

14.02.2025

14.02.2025

14.02.2025

14.02.2025

14.02.2025

14.02.2025

14.02.2025

14.02.2025

14.02.2025

14.02.2025

14.02.2025

14.02.2025

14.02.2025

14.02.2025

14.02.2025

14.02.2025

14.02.2025

14.02.2025
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Pass

Ser. Index No.

No.

82 GWAIL/2016/074
83 GWAIL/2016/066
84 GWAL/2016/049
85 GWAI/2016/071
86 GWAI/2016/036
87 GWAI/2016/110
88  GWAI/2016/089
REPEAT

Ser.

No. Index No.

1 GWAI/2016/007

2 GWAI/2016/011

3 GWAI/2016/014

4 GWAI/2016/018

3 GWAI/2016/042

6 GWAI/2016/053

7 GWAI/2016/064

8 GWAI/2016/067
9 GWAI/2016/070
10 GWAI/2016/092
11 GWAI/2016/098
12 GWAL/2016/100
13 GWAIL/2016/107
14 GWAI/2016/111

Senior
03.04.2025

Name

Udawela Gamaralalage Sachini Isurindi
Senevirathna

Mudiyanselage Poorni Wijewardena

Uda Kanaththage Ruwini Sandeepa Kumari

GPA

2.78

2e17

2.75

2.68

Effective
Date

14.02.2025

14.02.2025

14.02.2025

14.02.2025

ssistant Registrar/Examinations

Maya Kaduwage Rashni Anuradha
Kulasekara

Siriwardhana Hewage Chalaka Chamupathi
Nayanakelum

Jayasuriya Arachchilalage Indrachapa
Sachinthani Jayasuriya

Rajakaruna Mudiyanselage Sachitha
Methmal Rajakaruna

2.67

2.66

. 2.52

Name

. Diyadawa Gamage Ruwandi Tharushika

. Wijethung Arachchige Prabhad Nimsara

. Atikala Arawage Sanjaya Madusanka

. Aththanayaka Mudiyanselage Hashan Sachith Aththanayaka
. Borala Liyanage Chiranthi Navoda Liyanage

. Salava Kandage Tharaka Hansani

. Waduthanthirige Dakshina Erandi Perera

. Vishaka Sandamali Liyanapathirana

. Senevirathne Mudiyanselage Sachethani Sandamali

Senevirathne

. Kolambage Kaushalya Gaudhari Premathilaka

. Pilippange Sehan Madushan

. Korathota Widanalage Hector Udaya Kumara

. Heenkenda Mudiyanselage Rohan Udaya Priyantha

. Kiribandage Isani Tharangika Bandara

U=

Prof. Rasfjana W. Seneviratne
Vice-Chancellor
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14.02.2025

14.02.2025



